
 

  

C H  M A T E   

ELSHARAWY , ABD-ELRAHMAN 
 

 

 

CONTACT 

Phone & WhatsApp: 
002 01030009221 

002 01007699167  

EMAIL: 
CAP.ELSH3RAWY@GMAIL.COM  

ABOUT ME 

I Am a Highly Motivated, Qualified 
and Professional Second Officer 

Seeking a Challenging 

Opportunity to Leverage My Skills 
and Experience.  

 PERSONAL INFO. 

FIRST NAME ABD ELRAHMAN 

LAST NAME ELSHARAWY 

NATIONALITY EGYPTIAN 

DATE OF BIRTH 4TH OF APRIL 1992 

MILITARY STATUS Exempted 

MARITAL STATUS MARRIED 

PASSPORT NO. A22263699 

DATE OF EXPIRY 04/2030 

SEAMAN BOOK NO. S00029025 

DATE OF EXPIRY 10/2027 

COC NO. 6238 

DATE OF EXPIRY  10/2027 

NEAREST AIRPORT CARIO INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 

EDUCATION 

OCT. 2011:  
Basic studies * Arab academy for science, technology and maritime transport 

G.P.A: 3.4                     Grade: V. GOOD 
 

AUG 2020 : 
CH. MATE CERTIFICATE 

JOB APPLIED FOR 

Ch.Officer & 2nd officer 

  

SKILLS & LANGUAGES 

- Excellent Computer skills 
- Excellent Communication skills  
- Arabic (as mother tongue) 
- Fluent English  

  

mailto:CAP.ELSH3RAWY@GMAIL.COM


EXPERIENCE 

SHIP'S NAME COMPANY NAME SHIP'S TYPE D.W.T RANK FROM TO 

CRYSTAL GALAXY OSMAN GROUP COMPANY G.CARGO 8880 MT D. CADET 12/10/2012 25/12/2013 

MARWAN H OSMAN GROUP COMPANY BULK CARRIER 26914 MT 2ND OFF 22/12/2016 04/09/2017 

TAJ HMK SHIP & BOATS TRADING L.L.C G.CARGO 6881MT 2ND OFF 26/12/2018 02/05/2019 

TAJ HMK SHIP & BOATS TRADING L.L.C G.CARGO 10053 MT 2ND OFF 09/11/2019 07/09/2020 

GOZO OSMAN GROUP CMPANY BULK CARRIER 28429 MT 2ND OFF 05/02/2021 22/08/2021 

VENTUS SOLYMAR SHIPPING COMPANY G.CARGO 5556.2MT 2ND OFF 29/03/2022 09/10/2022 

SIROCO ZODIAC SHIPPING COMPANY BULK CARRIER 37534 MT CH. OFF 19/03/2023  04/10/2023 

     SEA PIONEER 
SEA SCANNER SHIPPING 
COMPANY 

G.CARGO 4043 MT CH.OFF 25/11/2023 10/03/2024 

METIN 
DADAYLI 

DADAYLI SHIPPING COMPANY G.CARGO 5210 MT CH. OFF 26/05/2024  30/11/2024 
 

CERTIFICATES  

CERTIFICATE CERT. NO. EXP. DATE 

Advanced Fire Prevention And Firefighting 
 
Personal Safety And Social Responsibility 
 
Advanced Personal Survival, Search And Rescue 
 
Proficiency Survival Craft And Rescue Boat 
 
Medical Care Studies 

 
ECDIS Simulator (Operation Level) 
 
ECDIS Advanced Simulator (Management Level) 
 
Proficiency of Security awareness training for seafarers with designated security 
duties 
 
Marine Radar and Automatic Radar Plotting aids 
 
Advanced Communication 
 
Radar & ARPA Simulator and Search & Rescue 
 
Prevention and Combating of Marine pollution 

 
Proficiency as a ship security officer 
 
GMDSS /GOC 
 
GOC 
 
Chef Mate certificate 
 
International Medical Certificate 

33078/22/EG 
 

33500/22/EG 
 

32367/22/EG 
 

33470/22/EG 
 

32191/22/EG 

 
200086439 

 
32280/22/EG 

 
200086439 

 
 

200086439 
 

33117/22/EG 
 

32588/22/EG 
 

200086439 

 
E 000476942A 

 
000941092/PA 

 
P0589911/PA 

 
736/21/EG 

 
00568 

10 / 2027 
 

11 / 2027 
 

10 / 2027 
 

10 / 2027 
 

10 / 2027 

 
XXXXXXXX 

 
10 / 2027 

 
04/2027 

 
 

XXXXXXX 
 

XXXXXXX 
 

XXXXXXX 
 

XXXXXXX 

 
04 / 2027 

 
03 / 2026 

 
03 / 2026 

 
XXXXXXX 

 
03 / 2026 

 

 

APPLICANT 

ELSHARAWY , ABD-ELRAHMAN 


	EXPERIENCE
	CERTIFICATES

