

# CH MATE ELSHARAWY, ABD-ELRAHMAN

## CONTACT

## Phone & WhatsApp:

002 01030009221 002 01007699167

### **EMAIL**:

CAP.ELSH3RAWY@GMAIL.COM

## **ABOUT ME**

I Am a Highly Motivated, Qualified and Professional Second Officer Seeking a Challenging Opportunity to Leverage My Skills and Experience.

# JOB APPLIED FOR

Ch.Officer & 2nd officer

#### PERSONAL INFO.

FIRST NAME ABD ELRAHMAN

**LAST NAME** ELSHARAWY

**NATIONALITY** EGYPTIAN

**DATE OF BIRTH** 4<sup>TH</sup> OF APRIL 1992

MILITARY STATUS Exempted

MARITAL STATUS MARRIED

PASSPORT NO. A22263699

DATE OF EXPIRY 04/2030

SEAMAN BOOK NO. S00029025

DATE OF EXPIRY 10/2027

**COC NO.** 6238

NEAREST AIRPORT CARIO INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

10/2027

### **EDUCATION**

DATE OF EXPIRY

OCT. 2011:

Basic studies \* Arab academy for science, technology and maritime transport

G.P.A: 3.4 Grade: V. GOOD

AUG 2020:

CH. MATE CERTIFICATE

### SKILLS & LANGUAGES

- Excellent Computer skills
- Excellent Communication skills
- Arabic (as mother tongue)
- Fluent English

## **EXPERIENCE**

SHIP'S NAME	COMPANY NAME	SHIP'S TYPE	D.W.T	RANK	FROM	TO
CRYSTAL GALAXY	OSMAN GROUP COMPANY	G.CARGO	8880 MT	D. CADET	12/10/2012	25/12/2013
MARWAN H	OSMAN GROUP COMPANY	BULK CARRIER	26914 MT	2 <sup>ND</sup> OFF	22/12/2016	04/09/2017
TAJ	HMK SHIP & BOATS TRADING L.L.C	G.CARGO	6881MT	2 <sup>ND</sup> OFF	26/12/2018	02/05/2019
TAJ	HMK SHIP & BOATS TRADING L.L.C	G.CARGO	10053 MT	2 <sup>ND</sup> OFF	09/11/2019	07/09/2020
GOZO	OSMAN GROUP CMPANY	BULK CARRIER	28429 MT	2 <sup>ND</sup> OFF	05/02/2021	22/08/2021
VENTUS	SOLYMAR SHIPPING COMPANY	G.CARGO	5556.2MT	2 <sup>ND</sup> OFF	29/03/2022	09/10/2022
SIROCO	ZODIAC SHIPPING COMPANY	BULK CARRIER	37534 MT	CH. OFF	19/03/2023	04/10/2023
SEA PIONEER	SEA SCANNER SHIPPING COMPANY	G.CARGO	4043 MT	CH.OFF	25/11/2023	10/03/2024
METIN DADAYLI	DADAYLI SHIPPING COMPANY	G.CARGO	5210 MT	CH. OFF	26/05/2024	30/11/2024

# **CERTIFICATES**

CERTIFICATE	CERT. NO.	EXP. DATE
Advanced Fire Prevention And Firefighting	33078/22/EG	10 / 2027
Personal Safety And Social Responsibility	33500/22/EG	11 / 2027
Advanced Personal Survival, Search And Rescue	32367/22/EG	10 / 2027
Proficiency Survival Craft And Rescue Boat	33470/22/EG	10 / 2027
Medical Care Studies	32191/22/EG	10 / 2027
ECDIS Simulator (Operation Level)	200086439	xxxxxxx
ECDIS Advanced Simulator (Management Level)	32280/22/EG	10 / 2027
Proficiency of Security awareness training for seafarers with designated security duties	200086439	04/2027
Marine Radar and Automatic Radar Plotting aids	200086439	xxxxxxx
Advanced Communication	33117/22/EG	xxxxxxx
Radar & ARPA Simulator and Search & Rescue	32588/22/EG	xxxxxxx
Prevention and Combating of Marine pollution	200086439	xxxxxxx
Proficiency as a ship security officer	E 000476942A	04 / 2027
GMDSS /GOC	000941092/PA	03 / 2026
GOC	P0589911/PA	03 / 2026
Chef Mate certificate	736/21/EG	xxxxxx
International Medical Certificate	00568	03 / 2026